MOLLY’S SOUPER RIDE

18 or 54 Miles
(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.)
Total Next
Miles Turn
L 4 L 4
From Arcadia Park in Arcadia,
R-----SANTA ANITA AV 0.0 0.7
L-----DUARTE RD 0.7 3.7
L-----HIGHLAND AV 4.4 0.3
R-----CENTRAL AV 4.7 0.9
L-----FERNLEY DR 5.6 0.3
R-----MAYNARD DR 59 <0.1
L-----LAS LOMAS RD 59 <0.1
R-----HUNTINGTON DR 6.0 0.9
Becomes FOOTHILL BLVD
R-----IRWINDALE AV 6.9 1.4
L-----GLADSTONE ST 8.3 8.1
R-----SAN DIMAS CANYON RD 16.4 0.5
L-----BONITA AV 16.9 1.0
Regroup — Kuns Park in La Verne 17.9
Continue east on BONITA AV. 17.9 2.5
L-----TOWNE AV 20.4 0.2
R-----HARRISON AV 20.6 0.5
L-----MOUNTAIN AV 211 0.2
R-----8™ ST 21.3 0.7
R-----HARVARD AV 22.0 0.3
R--—--4™ ST 22.3 0.1
L----YALE AV 22.4 0.2
L-----15T ST 22.6 0.2
R-----COLLEGE AV 22.8 0.3
L-----ARROW HWY 23.1 2.0
L-----BENSON AV 25.1 0.8
R---11™ ST 25.9 1.9
R-----2"P AV 27.8 0.3
R-----D ST 28.1 <0.1
L--—--15T AV 28.1
Lunch — Mollys Souper on 15T AV at D ST in Upland; &
(909) 982-1114. 28.1
Continue north on 15T AV through
parking lot. 28.1 0.1
L----- ARROW HWY 28.2 3.8
Becomes 6™ ST
L-----COLLEGE AV 32.0 0.2
R-----BONITA AV 32.2 3.7
Regroup — Kuns Park in La Verne. 35.9
Continue west on BONITA AV. 35.9 1.7
R-----SAN DIMAS AV 37.6 0.5
L-----GLADSTONE ST 38.1 7.3
L--—---IRWINDALE AV 45.4 0.5
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R----- ARROW HWY 45.9 3.9
R-----LONGDEN AV 49.8 1.9
R-----SANTA ANITA AV 51.7 1.5
L--—-- DIAMOND ST 53.2 0.2
Finish at Arcadia Park. 53.4

-0-

Ride Description:

Start: BEEUHHRSM Arcadia Park in Arcadia, 54 miles
or SHBHERHHEM Kuns Park in La Verne, 18 miles.
Directions to start: Arcadia Park — From [-210, off and
south-Santa Anita Av 0.6 mile, RArcadia Park; Kuns
Park — From 1-210, off and east-Arrow Hwy, L-Bonita
Av 2.3 miles, L-Magnolia Av to Kuns Parks. Flat
terrain. Lunch in Upland at Molly’s Souper. Call

at for ride information.

Notes:
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